91355-5426
Valencia, California
29045 Avenue Penn
ENGINEERING
PENN
FAX (661) 295-2084
(661) 295-2080

PENN
RF GASKETS
ORDERING INFORMATION - TO ORDER, USE THE FOLLOWING EXAMPLE:
MODEL 6242-5................... Is for a WR-90 CPR style flange.
FLANGE STYLE: 1 2 3 4  5   =COVER    =CHOKE   =CMR   =CPRG  =CPRF
COMPONENT TYPE
WAVEGUIDE SIZE CODE
FLANGE STYLE
28
PENN ENGINEERING offers a line of RF waveguide flange gaskets to prevent RF
leakage.  The material is a high quality MIL-grade silicone filled expanded Monel.
Temperature range is -80 F to +400 F (-62 C to +204 C).
Styles are available in  UG, CMR, and CPR types.  We will quote you on your custom
RF gaskets.
91355-5426
Valencia, California
29045 Avenue Penn
FAX (661) 295-2084
(661) 295-2080
Model Waveguide EIA Frequency Flange Style Fig. A (inches) B (inches)
6264-5 WR-650 1.12-1.17 UG-1720/CPR 2 5-7/16 8-11/16
6260-5 WR-430 1.70-2.60 UG-1711/CPR 2 4-3/16 6-11/32
6256-1 UG-53/U 1 5-5/16
6256-3 WR-284 2.60-3.95 CMR-284 2 2-11/32 3-27/32
6256-5 CPR-284 2 3 4-1/2
6254-3 CMR-229 2 2 3-5/32
6254-5 WR-229 3.30-4.90 CPR-229 2 2-3/4 3-7/8
6252-1 UG-149A/U 1 3-5/8
6252-3 WR-187 3.95-3.85 CMR-187 2 1-25/32 2-25/32
6252-5 CPR-187 2 2-1/2 3-1/2
6250-3 CMR-159 2 1-3/4 2-1/2
6250-5 WR-159 4.90-7.05 CPR-159 2 2-7/16 3-3/16
6248-1 UG-344/U 1 3-1/8
6248-3 WR-137 5.82-8.20 CMR-137 2 1-17/32 2-9/32
6248-5  CPR-137 2 1-15/16 2-11/16
6246-1    UG-51/U 3 1-7/8
6246-3 WR-112 7.05-10.0 CMR-112 2 1-3/8 2-1/64
6246-5 CPR-112 2 1-3/4 2-1/2
6244-1 WR-102 7.00-11.0 UG-1493/U 3 1-11/16
6242-1 UG-39/U 3 1-5/8
6242-3 WR-90 8.20-12.4 CMR-90 2 1-17/64 1-49/64